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What are the features?
▄	� Holds up to 70 jumpers, up to 20-m long
▄	� Inventory tracking directly on bag
▄	� Durable, corrugated plastic construction 

does not shed particulate 
▄	� Fully recyclable

What is the value?
▄	 Remaining inventory immediately obvious
▄	� Lower risk of being out of stock
▄	� Easier recognition for reorder
▄	� User-friendly and timesaving

The jumper dispenser for inside the data center
New, take it with you—

Our improved Jumper in a Box solution is reliable and can now be stored anywhere, including inside 
data centers! Its lightweight yet durable plastic design can replace countless cardboard boxes.
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Part number identification at a glance Self-tracking inventory count on each bag Colored bar indicating single-mode or multimode

Ordering Information

Select connector code.

Multimode 
7979 = LC PC Uniboot
Single-mode 
7878 = LC UPC Uniboot

Length determines 
quantity.

P70 = �1-5 m
P50 = �6-10 m
P40 = �11-15 m
P30 = �15-20 m	

Select assembly length.

01M - 20M = 1-20 m
01F - 70F = 1-70 ft
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3Select fiber type.

OM4 = Multimode
OS2 = �Single-mode 
            Corning® ClearCurve®

Refill Ordering Information

Select connector code.

Multimode 
7979 = LC PC Uniboot
Single-mode 
7878 = LC UPC Uniboot

Length determines 
quantity.

R70 = �1-5 m
R50 = �6-10 m
R40 = �11-15 m
R30 = �15-20 m	

Select assembly length.

01M - 20M = 1-20 m
01F - 70F = 1-70 ft

1

1 2 4

2 3 4

3Select fiber type.

OM4 = Multimode
OS2 = �Single-mode 
            ClearCurve

For more information, visit www.corning.com/JIAB or contact Customer Care at 800-743-2675.

http://corning.com/JIAB

